Industrial Mobile Computers14-4
Features
TREK-510
ST ARM based STA2062 333 MHz CPU with Win CE 5.0
Automotive grade working temperature range (-30 to 75° C)
Rich I/O such as CAN, multi-COMs, isolation 4DI/4DO, line out , Mic in,
USB, SD
Built-in RF communication modules, such as GSM/GPRS/HSDPA/CDMA,

SBCs and Backplanes
Pre-Configured Systems
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TREK-510-CEA00E Vehicle computing system with ST 2062 processor, 128 MB
RAM and 2 GB NAND flash, Win CE 5.0
TREK-303R-LA0E 7" vehicle display system, 480 x 234 resolution, with 4 wire
resistive touchscreen, 2-watt speaker
1700018342 Cable to connect TREK-510 with TREK-303
TREK-510
LED LED indicator Power (Red), GPS operation (Blue), GPRS link (Green), User-defined (Amber)
Car Power Design
DC-Input Supports 12/24V car power systems (6V ~ 36V wide DC input, ISO 7637, SAE J1455, SAE J1113)